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Femmes / P3 / Senior
Session: 21B

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Charlotte Fallu297
Les  Reflexes

4.1004.1003.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6509.0008.6008.950

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.100 12.75013.000 50.800
Place: 1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Stephanie Hulme298
Muskoka Limberettes

4.1004.1003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.1008.8008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 12.600 12.50012.200 50.150
Place: 2 1 4 4 2 

2 

Lauriane Crepeau295
Gym-Ibik

3.8003.7003.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.9008.2508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.550 11.80012.600 48.050
Place: 10 12 2 13 3 

3 

Sofia Tencer301
Oakville

4.0003.0003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.5008.4008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.200 12.55010.500 47.750
Place: 4 3T 16 3 4 

4 

Jenny Wilson292
East York

3.9002.9003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.1008.5508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 11.950 12.30011.000 47.700
Place: 5 7T 11 7T 5 

5 

Megan Sydorenko302
Pulsars

3.6003.9003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.5008.3508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.250 11.55011.400 47.400
Place: 8T 2 8T 16 6 

6 

Brittany Stenekes313
World Class

4.0003.9003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.6507.1008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 10.900 11.70012.550 47.050
Place: 11T 17 3 14 7 

7 

Emily Boyle293
Gym Magic

3.6002.4003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.5508.8508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 12.050 12.45010.950 47.000
Place: 16T 5 12 5 8T

8T

Isabel Paz287
Adrenaline

4.0003.4003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.1008.4008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.600 12.35011.500 47.000
Place: 16T 11* 7 6 8T

8T

Nicole Curti307
Woodbridge

3.4003.1003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4506.9508.8008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.200 11.85010.050 46.850
Place: 3 3T 17T 12 9T

9T
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Taylor Stevens299
Muskoka Limberettes

3.4003.5003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.6508.8008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 12.000 12.15011.150 46.850
Place: 16T 6 9 8 9T

9T

Laurence Hould288
AST

4.0002.9002.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.6508.3008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 11.100 12.65010.550 46.550
Place: 7 15 15 2 10 

10 

Maja Pestoric311
Woodbridge

3.6003.4002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.7007.3008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.000 12.30012.100 46.200
Place: 13 21 5 7T 11 

11 

Niamh Molloy291
Cygnus

3.5003.6002.9003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.3008.8008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.700 11.60010.900 45.800
Place: 15 10 13 15T 12 

12 

Emma Holmes303
Stampede City

3.4003.4001.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.2508.8508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.750 12.05011.650 45.750
Place: 19 18 6 10 13 

13 

Claudy Lebel289
AST

4.0003.1003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3006.2008.5508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.750 12.3009.300 45.650
Place: 6 9 22 7T 14 

14 

Tasha Evans286
Adrenaline

3.2003.7003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.3508.5507.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 11.950 11.60011.050 45.600
Place: 20 7T 10 15T 15 

15 

Maude Parent296
Gym-Ibik

4.0003.6002.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.3508.2508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.150 12.0009.950 45.300
Place: 8T 14 18 11 16 

16 

Meaghan Dell'angelo309
Woodbridge

3.7002.3003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4006.4008.4008.600

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 11.900 11.900 12.1008.700 44.600
Place: 11T 8 24 9 17 

17 

Dominique Tersigni312
Woodbridge

3.4002.4003.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.4008.0007.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.500 11.4509.800 44.300
Place: 16T 13 20 17T 18 

18 
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Jessica Wojcik304
TAG

3.9003.3002.8003.400Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.5007.5008.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.300 11.45010.800 43.950
Place: 18 20 14 17T 19 

19 

Rena Companion306
Woodbridge

3.1001.5002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.4008.3008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.000 11.4509.900 43.800
Place: 17 16 19 17T 20 

20 

Ashley Abou-Akl305
Woodbridge

2.3003.1002.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.8005.8508.0008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 10.500 10.1008.950 41.300
Place: 14 19 23 20 21 

21 

Amelia Orlando310
Woodbridge

2.6002.1002.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.7504.4007.3008.850

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.150 9.700 10.3506.500 38.700
Place: 9 23 25 18 22 

22 

Renee Devereaux290
Cygnus

__.___3.7002.3003.200Diff:
Exec: __.___7.7007.6508.600

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 11.900 9.950 __.___11.400 33.250
Place: 11T 22 8T 21* 23 

23 

Vanessa D'arpino308
Woodbridge

2.7002.000__.___3.200Diff:
Exec: 7.5508.050__.___8.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 __.___ 10.25010.050 32.150
Place: 12 24* 17T 19 24 

24 

Kennedy White300
Muskoka Limberettes

__.___2.9003.200__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___6.7508.400__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.600 __.___9.650 21.250
Place: 21* 11* 21 21* 25 

25 

Olivia Clancy294
Gym Magic

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 21* 24* 26 21* 26 

26 
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